CONTRIBUTION FORM

A contribution to the volunteer-led Independence Day Parade Committee would help make the 20th annual Anderson Township Independence Day Parade a continued success. The committee is searching for both monetary and service donations to make this year's the best yet. To contribute, please fill out and return this form, along with your check, payable to the "Greater Anderson Betterment Commission" (this is a tax-deductible donation to this 501-c-3 nonprofit organization). Your help enables us to reach our fundraising goal of \$5,000.

There will continue to be two levels of sponsorship for 2025. The first level is a Major Sponsor, which is \$500. In 2025, all Major Sponsors' logos appear on the parade poster, website, volunteer shirts and on the lead banner in the parade. The second level of sponsorship is Supporting Sponsors, those who wish to donate money or services greater than \$100. Their names would appear at the bottom of the parade poster, and on the parade volunteer shirt. Other methods may be employed to recognize all sponsors, but we have only listed those that were used in past years.

Business / Organization	
Contact Name	
Address	
Phone	Email
I (We) will support the 20th Annual Anderson Township Independence Day Parade and Committee to make this event a continued success, by serving as a:	
Major Sponso	or Supporting Sponsor
Signature	

If you wish to be a supporting sponsor and instead provide a service (such as printing, signage, etc.) for the committee, please contact Anderson Township at 513.688.8604 or email Ssievers@AndersonTownshipOH.gov. Since promotional and registration materials are anticipated to be prepared in late April, please contact us by April 17, so the committee can ensure that you are recognized on as many materials as possible. (Of course, we welcome sponsors after this date as well.)

Sponsor support was crucial to the first parade in 2005 and has been key to establishing this tradition. Thank you for your consideration in supporting this celebration of our country's independence and bringing our community together!

Please make check payable and return this form to:

Greater Anderson Betterment Commission c/o Anderson Center 7850 Five Mile Road - Anderson Township, Ohio 45230

c/o Anderson Center 7850 Five Mile Road Anderson Township, Ohio 45230 Voice: (513) 688-8604
Email: ssievers@AndersonTownshipOH.gov
Website: www.AndersonTownshipOH.gov